]
	State of Rhode Office of the Secreta		Fee: \$50.00
	Division Of Business	s Services	
	148 W. River S		
HODE	Providence RI 029 (401) 222-30		
Foreign Business Corner	ation		
Foreign Business Corpora Annual Report			
Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2-			
annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee		law (R.I.G.L. 7-1.2-1501	
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2021	<u>.</u>		
1. Corporate ID No. 00133	36463		
2. Name of Corporation <u>CIS</u>	Financial Services, Inc.		
3. Street Address Principal Bu	siness Office:		
No. and Street: <u>818 MILIT</u>	ARY STREET S		
City or Town: <u>HAMILTC</u>	<u>N</u> Sta	tte: <u>AL</u> Zip: <u>35570</u>	Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>205-430-8250</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>AL</u>			
	ARTICLE III		
Enter the six digit NAICS Code the list of codes here. More inform			ne entity. Download
	nation on <u>MAIOS</u> can be found	onine.	
<u>522291</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	ed in Rhode Island	
MORTGAGE LOAN SERVIC	CING		
7. Names and Addresses of the	e Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ust be listed.		
Title	Individual Name	Addre	ess
	First, Middle, Last, Suffix	Address, City or Town, Sta	ate, Zip Code, Country
PRESIDENT	PAULA REEVES	851 N. MILIT HAMILTON, AL	ARY STREET 35570 USA

LORNA CAYSON

818 MILITARY STREET S

VICE PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT			117	MILTON, AL 35570 US	DA
	JEREMY WEBB		818 MILITARY STREET SOUTH HAMILTON, AL 35570 USA		
DIRECTOR	SANG JEUNG		851 N MILITARY ST HAMILTON, AL 35570 USA		
8. Shares Authorized and Iss	ued				
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Share		Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>
CWP	A	\$	1.0000	2,500.00	0
Signed this 28 Day of May	2021 at 2.02.41 PM	This al	ectronic sign	nature of the indi	vidual or
	ument constitutes the perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La	e affirma strument ts stated ws § 7-1.	ttion or ackn is that indiv herein are t 2.	owledgement of idual's act and d	the eed or the
individuals signing this instr signatory, under penalties of act and deed of the corporat electronic filing, in complian By <u>PAULA REEVES</u>	ument constitutes the perjury, that this in ion, and that the fac ce with R.I. Gen. La	e affirma strument ts stated ws § 7-1.	ttion or ackn is that indiv herein are t 2.	owledgement of idual's act and d	the eed or the